(DE VAERI

ALL DAY DINING

COLD CUT & CHEESE
SYIRTREAAHF— 2~ 3 &kk
Assorted Appetizer

SYIRTREAY— 12H%4X
Assorted Appetizer 1/2Size
S—RTREAY—

Assorted Meat Appetizer
F—XELOT 3> (N)
Cheese Selection

LIGHT & FRESH

EN=IOF e
Today's Soup

RROVF—/ *ITILRs—5 M)+ (N)
Vegetables Peperoncino

AKBD/NRH
Pasta of the Day

RBMFOAL—-F1X (L)
Nagasaki Beef Curry & Rice

SALAD

TANIHYSH
Folk Salad

(V) + (N)

A La Carte Menu

¥3,500

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥3,500

¥1,200

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,500

¥1,800

XRLYIVIESEPCIESW (FLVF o~/ LEY /TR
Please choices a dressing (French / Caesar / Lemon / Japanese Style)

alrZF7oyau—434 (N
Shrimp Broccoli Salad

¥2,800

KRLYI D IRBERPIEEW (FLVF/o—H—/ LEY /FHIR)
Please choices a dressing (French / Caesar / Lemon / Japanese Style)

O—HF—HSH
Caesar Salad

XBHEIHEAT 1 MBIV (FFUILR /A=y /FO>a—k)

¥2,800

Please choose a meat (Chicken Breast / Roast Bacon / Prosciutto)

*RIBYSTNIRY > RAyF  Nagasaki Clubhouse Sandwich

(V)T =& 1 7> Vegetarian

(N) B&A - 7JLO—I)LARMER  No Pork NoAlcholic

TORUKO RICE Devaert Style

RMLOSAR FaN—kZZ21IL (L)

SANDWICH & BURGER
TxNIOH ALY F

Folk Sandwich
RIBVSTNIRY YRV F
Nagasaki Clubhouse Sandwich
AREBTI - TUR= (V) (N)
Vegetables Burrito

RIBNEETIOOEAZN—H— (V) (L)
Piccata Burger of Nagasaki TSUSHIMA Tuna

EBHAERES T 1 BESARERA—H— (1)

Luxury Burger of Nagasaki Beef Coarsely Ground Burger

SIGNATURE

RIBEABOBEEE (L)
Nagasaki Fish of the Day

ESTTRAHMBEACO—+ 200g (L)
Rosated GOTO Chicken Breast 200 g

EURERO—ZDTUIL 150g (L)
Grilled UNZEN Pork Loin 150g

RBEEFO—XDAY b XT—F 150g (L)
Nagasaki Beef Sirloin Cut Steak 150g

RBMFT s LDRTL 150g (L)
Nagasaki Beef Sirloin Cut Steak 150g

142
Rice
N>
Bread

DESSERT

AEHOTH—FEDEDE
Dessert of the Day

(L) hEE#SE  Local Menu

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% ser vice charge. R EEICIFFE - —EZK (13 %) HEFENET,

¥3,500

RBOO—AILT—RERBOBMTT+ N\—FRICTL >,

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,800

¥5,000

¥3,200

¥3,300

¥3,500

¥8,000

¥13,000

¥500

¥500

¥2,500



